Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.04
2:38.73
2:41.95
2:49.69
2:59.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.73
2:34.04
2:41.95
2:49.69
2:59.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
305
287
249
212

WA Pts

305
333
287
249
212

Round

Round

Date

21/11/15
26/06/16
25/09/15
08/03/15
25/10/14

Date

26/06/16
21/11/15
25/09/15
08/03/15
25/10/14

Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Venue

Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Surrey
Portsmouth
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



