## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.04	333	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	2
2:38.73	305	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:41.95	287	F	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:49.69	249	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	1
2:59.15	212	F	25/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.73	305	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:34.04	333	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	2
2:41.95	287	F	25/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:49.69	249	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	1
2:59.15	212	F	25/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS